FALCON DUNES GOLF COURSE GOLF FEE SCHEDULE

November 1, 2023 to October 31, 2024

RESERVATIONS: https://secure.west.prophetservices.com/FalconDunesV3/ or call the golf shop (623) 535-9334

ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY - 14 Days in Advance
RETIRED MILITARY - 12 Days in Advance
D.O.D/VETERAN CIVILIANS — 10 Days in Advance

CATEGORY WINTER SUMMER 25 Round Pre- 50 Round Pre-
Green Fees Nov 1 - Apr 30 May 1-0Oct31 | Paid Smart Card | Paid Smart Card
E1-E4 Active Duty $27 $19 $500 $950
E1-E4 9-Hole & Twilight* $21 $15 ($20/Round) ($19/Round)
E5-02 Active Duty $40 $29 $800 $1500
E5-02 9-Hole & Twilight* $33 $24 ($32/Round) ($30/Round)
03 & Above Active Duty, DOD, Veteran $48 $33 $875 $1650
03 & Above 9-Hole /Twilight* $38 $27 ($35/Round) ($33/Round)
Retired Military By Grade, By Grade, By Grade, see By Grade, see
see above see above above above
Civilian Guest $60 $40
Civilian Guest 9-Hole & Twilight* $45 $32 NA NA
Military Dependents Sponsor Rate Sponsor Rate Sponsor Rate Sponsor Rate
Juniors (6 to 17 Yrs) $9 $6
Juniors (6 to 17 Yrs) 9-Hole & Twilight* $6 $4 NA NA

*TWILIGHT FEES: After 2:00 PM WINTER (Nov 1 — Apr 30) and after Noon in SUMMER (May 1 — Oct 31)

*SMART CARDS ARE ONLY VALID FOR ONE YEAR AFTER DAY OF PURCHASE.*

GOLF CART 9-Hole 18-Hole
PER PERSON $12.00 $18.00
PULL CART $5.00 $7.00

RENTAL CLUB E1-E4 9-Hole E1-E4 18-Hole E5 -UP 9-Hole E5-UP 18-Hole
WILSON S7 $12 $9 $16
PING G400 S12 S24 S17 $32
RANGE BALL PRICE

SMALL = One token(30 Range Balls) $6.00
LARGE = Two tokens (60 Range Balls) $10.00
50 Bucket RANGE KEY $5.00 per bucket - $250.00 Cost plus S5 Refundable Key Deposit

ADDRESS: 15100 West Northern Avenue, Waddell, AZ 85355 PHONE: 623-535-9334
FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT FALCON DUNES GOLF COURSE GO TO: Lukeevents.com




